Paralympic Qualification Paris 2024: 2023

Discipline

Foil A
YOB

1923 - 2009

T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
T6
T7
T8
T10
T11
T12
T13

22.10.2022 Sao Paulo
17.11.2022 Eger
29.11.2022 Warsaw
14.01.2023 Washington D.C.
16.03.2023 Pisa
20.04.2023 Nimes
20.05.2023 Orange
06.07.2023 Warsaw
02.09.2023 Busan
03.10.2023 Terni
23.10.2023 Hangzhou

Gender
female
Ranking type

Standard

Ageclass

Senior

Nation type

All

American Championships
World Cup Zsolt Kaposvari Memorial Competition Senior
European Championships
World Cup USA
World Cup "The Leaning Tower"
World Cup Nimes
Satellite Tournament "William of Orange"
World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego"
World Cup Busan
World Championships
Asian Para Games

Category
Individual
Same points

Better result by groups.
The groups are counted

in the order of 1-9.

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

05.12.2023 Nakhon Ratchasima World Cup Thailand (World Abilitysport Games) Senior

Rank Points T-P Name

Calculated on
07.12.2023. 14:06
Transferred points

Nation YOB T1T2T3T4T5 T6T7 T8 TI0T11T12T13
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256
212
209
191
157
157
143
134
122
114,6
100
97
97
92
82
78
77
72
71
69
62
51
51
49,8
47
46
46
43
38
35
34
34
33
30
29
27
26
25
24
24
21
21
21
20
18
16
14
14
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GU Haiyan

MOGOS lonela Andreea

YU Chui Yee

HAJMASI Eva Andrea

ZOU Xufeng

MORKVYCH Nataliia

CHEN Yuandong
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna
TIBILASHVILI Nino
RODRIGUEZ MENENDEZ Judith
TRIGILIA Loredana
NADASDY Anna

KWON Hyo Kyeong
ZADISHVILI Gvantsa

FAN Pui Shan

VERAS Rayssa

LAM Ka Man

VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale
MANDRYK Nataliia
THONGDAENG Aphinya
OLIVEIRA Carminha

LAO In |

BRIAR Amber
DELAVOIPIERE Clémence
JENSEN Shelby

HOLDER Emily

KELMAN Linor

SOARES Fabiana
ISAACSON Victoria
SALAZAR BREVE Marilin
MATSUMOTO Mieko
TAYLOR Jataya

DYKES Patricia
PENGPRASITTIPONG Thitirat
BAEK Gyeong Hye
GARRIDO Begona
BOURGINE Cassiopée
VERES Amarilla

SHIN Seung Ri

SITA Suthin

RUZA BETANCOURT Jenny
PAZ Ana Elisa

MANICA Rudineia

VIDE Brianna

ARSHAD Nooraishah
SEDDON-COWELL Susanne
GUNER Senay

ALMUTAIRI Khaloud Hasan

CHN
ITA
HKG
HUN
CHN
UKR
CHN
HUN
GEO
ESP
ITA
HUN
KOR
GEO
HKG
BRA
HKG
TUR
UKR
THA
BRA
MAC
CAN
FRA
USA
GBR
ISR
BRA
USA
ARG
JPN
USA
USA
THA
KOR
ESP
FRA
HUN
KOR
THA
VEN
BRA
BRA
FRA
MAS
GBR
TUR
KUW

1999
1988
1984
1987
1990
1992
1994
1978
1997
1995
1976
2005
2001
1994
1975
1996 48
1999
2000
1988
2003
1990 30
1984
200030
2000
200121
2004
1990
1978 39
1998
1976 12
1969
1985
1963 12
1996
2000
1960
1995
1993
2002
1978
1978 21
2003 21
197521
1999
1998
1998
1986
1988

32 32
26/39 26/(14) 20
32 3220 20
2048 14/14 14
8 8
2021 26 26
20
8 302014 14
1430148 8
8 128 (8) 14
14122014 8
8 21 8 14
14 8 4 8
14128 8 8
8 144 8
4 4
8 148 8
8 128 4 4
8 21 8 8
4 4
4 4 2
4
8 4
4 84 4
4 4 4
4 124 4 4
412 4 4
4
4 8 (2 4
42 4
4 44 4
4 4 4
4 4 2
4
4 12 4 2
4
21 4
4 88 4
4
8 12
2
4 4 2

32
20 26
20 20
14 32
26
14
8
14 14
8 20
9,614 14
8 14
4 14
4)8
(8)
(4)
4
4
8
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80
35
35
35
65
50
50
20
20
35
10
20
20
20
20
10
10
20
10
20
10
10
5

10
10
10
10

10
5
10
10
5
10
5
5
10

10

48

30

30

39

21

12

21

21

21

12
12

12

12

12

32
20
(14)
(14)
20

26
(8)
®)
(8)
®)
8

14
14

1/2



49 12 0 ARIAS Greylin CRC 198312
50 12 0 LAGUADO ROJAS Maria Fernanda VEN 1998 12
51 11 0 MALTI Malti IND 1990 4 5 2
52 9 0 D'AGOSTINO Rebecca ITA 2004 4 5
53 8 0 KIM Sunmi KOR 1989
54 8 0 PONGRACZ Zoé HUN 2008 4 4
5 5 0 SOLANKI Anuradha Pandhari IND 1987 5
56 4 0 IVANCHYK Mariia UKR 1997 4
57 4 0 BUSSAYAWIPHATHORN Cholthacha THA 1975 4
58 4 0 NAKPRASIT Duean THA 1992 4
58 4 0 JANG Seon A KOR 2000
60 4 0 MANTRI Sheela IND 1996 4
61 4 0 TANG Ching Ching HKG 1993 4
62 2 0 TANWAR Rekha IND 1990 2
63 2 0 CHIANG Chih-Hsien TPE 1967 2
64 2 0 DEVIRajni IND 1994 2
64 2 0 SEEMA IND 1988 2
64 2 0 SUGHAIR Alanoud KUW 1987 2
all assigned competitions
Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 American SaoPaulo BRA 22.10.2022 25.10.2022 Senior 3 Zomal
Championships Championships
World Cup Zsolt
2 Kaposvari Memorial Eger HUN 17.11.2022 20.11.2022 Senior 2 World Cup
Competition
3 European Warsaw ~ POL  29.11.2022 04.12.2022 Senior 3 zonal
Championships Championships
4 World Cup USA \é"fh'”gton USA 14.01.2023 17.01.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
5 World Cup "The Pisa ITA  16.03.2023 19.03.2023 Senior ~ 2 World Cup
Leaning Tower
6 World Cup Nimes Nimes FRA 20.04.2023 23.04.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
7 Satelite Tournament o ERA 20.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior 4 World Cup
'William of Orange
8 World Cup "Szabla 0 caw  pOL  06.07.2023 09.07.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
Kilinskiego
9 Satellite Tournament  Sao Paulo BRA 04.08.2023 05.08.2023 Senior 4
10 World Cup Busan Busan KOR 02.09.2023 05.09.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
11 World Championships ~ Terni ITA  03.10.2023 08.10.2023 Senior 1 Wworld =~
Championships
12 Asian Para Games ~ Hangzhou CHN 23.10.2023 28.10.2023 Senior ~ 3 Zonal
Championships
World Cup Thailand Nakhon
13 (World Abilitysport . THA 05.12.2023 08.12.2023 Senior 2 World Cup
Ratchasima
Games)
14 World Cup Wales - Cardiff/ o 19 01 9024 14.01.2024 Senior 2 World Cup
Great Britain Wales
15 European Paris FRA  05.03.202410.03.2024 Senior 3 2oma
Championships Championships
16 Asian Championships ~ Pattaya THA  24.04.2024 28.04.2024 Senior 3 zonal ~
Championships
17 American SanJosé CRC 08.05.2024 12.05.2024 Senior 3 Zonal
Championships Championships
18 World Cup Brazil Sao Paulo BRA 23.05.2024 26.05.2024 Senior 2 World Cup

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:
Wheelchairfencing@iwasf.com
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